
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,498.67$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,498.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,498.67$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

9,498.67$

47,458.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

47,458.93$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

436,225.01$

8,943.63$
0.00$

8,943.63$
445,168.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

436,225.01$

8,943.63$
0.00

8,943.63
445,168.64$

2,179,537.93$

44,686.00$
0.00$

44,686.00$
2,224,223.93$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,081.34$
0.00$

2,081.34$
2,081.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,081.34$
0.00

2,081.34
2,081.34$

0.00$

10,399.17$
0.00$

10,399.17$
10,399.17$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

525,297.64$

9,152.02$
0.00$

9,152.02$
534,449.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

525,297.64$

9,152.02$
0.00

9,152.02
534,449.66$

2,631,329.14$

45,727.15$
0.00$

45,727.15$
2,677,056.29$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

345,381.04$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

345,381.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

345,381.04$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

345,381.04$

2,857,443.28$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,857,443.28$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

383,974.60$

39,352.76$
0.00$

39,352.76$
423,327.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

383,974.60$

39,352.76$
0.00

39,352.76
423,327.36$

1,927,131.41$

196,622.24$
0.00$

196,622.24$
2,123,753.65$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

36,163.98$

23,781.09$
0.00$

23,781.09$
59,945.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

36,163.98$

23,781.09$
0.00

23,781.09
59,945.07$

182,118.71$

118,819.92$
0.00$

118,819.92$
300,938.63$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

218,094.60$

78,402.72$
0.00$

78,402.72$
296,497.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

218,094.60$

78,402.72$
0.00

78,402.72
296,497.32$

1,371,697.31$

391,731.56$
0.00$

391,731.56$
1,763,428.87$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

552,809.66$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

552,809.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

552,809.66$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

552,809.66$

2,849,142.30$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,849,142.30$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

75,191.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

75,191.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

75,191.29$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

75,191.29$

375,683.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

375,683.85$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

471,847.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

471,847.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

471,847.91$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

471,847.91$

2,343,659.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,343,659.00$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

70,685.18$

73,539.77$
0.00$

73,539.77$
144,224.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

70,685.18$

73,539.77$
0.00

73,539.77
144,224.95$

353,168.31$

367,434.35$
0.00$

367,434.35$
720,602.66$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

176,450.40$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

176,450.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

176,450.40$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

176,450.40$

899,018.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

899,018.90$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

171,315.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

171,315.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

171,315.85$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

171,315.85$

935,659.48$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

935,659.48$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,472,935.83$

235,253.33$
0.00$

235,253.33$
3,708,189.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,472,935.83$

235,253.33$
0.00

235,253.33
3,708,189.16$

18,953,048.55$

1,175,420.39$
0.00$

1,175,420.39$
20,128,468.94$

$
$
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